English
LED POST LIGHT
Premium Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Family Modification Options Watts Dimmable CCT Finish Series
ASD-LPST X XX XX X XX XX XXX
LED Post Light Blank Blank = No options 35 = 35 W; 55 = 55 W D = Dimmable CC = 3,000/4,000/5,000 K BZ = Bronze PRM = Premium
2 PC = Photocell 75 = 75 W; 100 = 100 W 50 = 5,000 K
150 = 150 W
LED POST LIGHT:
LPST2LPST
Model Watts Opnions Dimmable CCT Beam Angle Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-LPST-35DCC-BZ-PRM 35 W - 1-10 V 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 120 degree 3,965/4,541/4,393 lm 20 5/8" x 15" x 4 1/8" 4.9 ft
ASD-LPST-55DCC-BZ-PRM 55 W - 1-10 V 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 120 degree 6,148/6,994/6,724 lm 20 5/8" x 15" x 4 1/8" 4.9 ft
ASD-LPST-75DCC-BZ-PRM 75 W - 1-10 V 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 120 degree 8,033/9,288/8,654 lm 20 5/8" x 15" x 4 1/8" 4.9 ft
ASD-LPST2-PC-100D50-BZ-PRM 100 W Photocell 1-10 V 5,000 K 90 degree 12,707 Im 17 3/4" x 20 7/8" x 26 1/4" 7.2 ft
ASD-LPST2-PC-150D50-BZ-PRM 150 W Photocell 1-10 V 5,000 K 90 degree 18,938 Im 17 3/4" x 20 7/8" x 26 1/4" 7.2 ft
Catalog number
Notes
Type
PRODUCT LEGEND:

4.
1.
3.
2.
4. 5.
LED POST LIGHT:
Model Watts UPC Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
ASD-LPST-35DCC-BZ-PRM 35 W 819201025787 1 28.7" x 20.3" x 7.1" 14.3 lb
ASD-LPST-55DCC-BZ-PRM 55 W 819201025794 1 28.7" x 20.3" x 7.1" 14.3 lb
ASD-LPST-75DCC-BZ-PRM 75 W 819201025800 1 28.7" x 20.3" x 7.1" 14.3 lb
ASD-LPST2-PC-100D50-BZ-PRM 100 W 819201027040 1 32.9" x 23" x 6.1" 18.7 lb
ASD-LPST2-PC-150D50-BZ-PRM 150 W 819201027057 1 32.9" x 23" x 6.1" 18.7 lb
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-L90-LPST ASD 90 degree Lens for LPST PC 1.1 lb (0.5 kg) 9 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1/2"
ASD-L60-LPST ASD 60 degree Lens for LPST PC 1.1 lb (0.5 kg) 9 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1/2"
ASD-L60-LPST2 ASD 60 degree Lens for LPST2 PC 0.8 lb (0.4 kg) 12 3/8" x 12 3/8" x 1/2"
Model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-L90-LPST 20 10.6" x 10.2" x 16.9" 26.5 lbs 819201025817 10819201025814
ASD-L60-LPST 20 10.6" x 10.2" x 16.9" 26.5 lbs 819201025824 10819201025821
ASD-L60-LPST2 20 12.8" x 12.8" x 14.4" 16.5 lbs 819201027064 10819201027061